SEE "SEAT DE
AT DETAIL NO. 2"
Ø290
Ø248
Ø240
Ø201
R 6
R 3

VALVES
3
How To Order 2
Company profile 4
RAM 400 Product Description & Special Features 6
RAM 400 Technical Specifications 8
RAM 400 Typical Applications 10
Hydraulic Control Valve 11
Electric Remote Control Valve (with 3W Solenoid) 12
Pressure Reducing Valve (with 2W Pilot PC-20-A) 13
Pressure Reducing Valve (with 2 W #2 pilot) 14
Pressure Reducing w. Hydraulic Remote Control 15
Pressure Reducing w. Electric Remote Control 16
Pressure Reducing & Pressure Sustaining Control Valve 17
Pressure Sustaining Valve (with 2 W #3 Pilot) 18
Pressure Sustaining Valve (with 2 W PC-30-A) 19
Pressure Sustaining Valve (with 3 W PC-X-3W) 20
Pressure Sustaining Valve w. Electric Control 21
Quick Pressure Relief Valve 22
Reservoir Valve 23
Two-Level Reservoir Control Valve 24
Modulating Reservoir Float Control Valve 25
Flow Control Valve (2-way Control) 26
Flow Control Valve (3-way Control) 27
Flow Control Paddle Type (3-way Control) 28
Anti Burst Control Valve 29
Hydraulic Pilot Valves (PC-Series) 30
Solenoid Pilot Valves & Control Accessories 31
D B
SEE  DETAIL C
SEE "SEAT DETAIL NO. 2"
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
G
9250
6.3
12
TYP
TYP
3/6 *NPT
H
3
6.
3
6.3
CONTROL
VALVES
4
BERMAD was founded in 1965. Registered as a limited
partnership, it is owned by Kibbutz Evron (75%)
and Kibbutz Saar (25%).
MAIN PRODUCT LINES
Hydraulic Control Valves, Automatic Metering Valves/Hydrometers, Air Valves, Plastic
Control Valves, Solenoid Valves.
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Agricultural Irrigation, Industry, Municipal Waterworks, High-Rise Buildings Water
Supply Systems, Air Conditioning, Fire Protection Systems, Petroleum Industry.
c o m p a n y  p r o f i l e
B C
SEE "SEAT DETAIL NO. 1"
Ø
 1